Federated Retirement Board Trustees

Home Address

Work Address

Email

Jay Castellano
- Chair

2051 Foxhall Loop
San Jose, CA 95125

C: 408-757-8073

jay_castellano@hotmail.com — Primary

jcastellano@smcgov.org

Anurag 97 Gresham Lane 1906 El Camino Real, Suite 102 trusteeanurag.chandra@sanjoseca.gov —
Chandra Atherton, CA 94027 Menlo Park, CA 94027 Primary
C: 650-305-9387
H: 650-364-2214 F: 650-364-2219
Spencer 1251 Glennwood Ave.
Horowitz San Jose, CA 95125 email@spencerhorowitz.com - Primary
H: 408-292-9836
C: 408-832-9616
Mark Keleher || 1020 Union Street #2 mark_keleher@me.com - Primary

San Francisco, CA 94133

C: 415999 6275

Julie Jennings

855 East Hilton Drive
Boulder Creek, CA 95006
408-499-5218

C: 408-499-5218

City of San Jose - PRNS
200 East Santa Clara Street
San Jose, CA 95113

B: 408-793-5513

Trusteejuliejennings@gmail.com
- Primary

Elaine Orr 143 Magnolia Ave. trusteeelaine.orr@sanjoseca.gov —
Milbrae, CA 94030 Primary
C: elaine.orr@gmail.com
H: 415-316-3788

Qianyu Sun 687 S. 12" Street City of San Jose Qianyu.sun@sanjoseca.gov - Primary

San Jose, Ca 95112

200 E. Santa Clara St., 13" Floor
San Jose, CA 95113

B: 408-535-7015
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